
 Series
磁粉式小型電磁離合器
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Exterior dimensions

容量
型 號

MODEL

DC24V(75ºC) 慣性矩 J (kgcm2) 重量

Weight
(kg)

最高轉速

時定數電力電流 (A) (W) (S) 入力側 出力側

Capacity Moment of inertia

Current Power Time to establish torque Input side Output side
Maximum speed

[kgm](Nm)

定格轉距

Rated torque
(r/min)

LEADWIRE

Input

Output

Micro Magnetic Particle Clutch
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 Series
磁粉式小型電磁煞車器 Micro Magnetic Particle Brake
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dimensions
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 Series
磁粉式小型電磁煞車器 Micro Magnetic Particle Brake
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特性

安裝範例

Special Features

Examples of installation

【所容許的連續滑動工作率特性】
（散熱面積請根據安裝範例的第四項）

容
許
滑
動
工
作
率
（
Ｗ
）

1.安裝用凸緣的嵌合部位必須以安裝板加以嵌合固定。

2.離合器與負載軸的連結一定要使用彈性連軸器，而且此時軸與軸之間的同心度、直角度等必須在所使用的彈性連軸器之容許值範圍內。

3.安裝皮帶盤時，請保持在容許的軸負重的範圍內。

4.安裝板的散熱面積請保持在350cm2。

1. Installation flange must be firmly attached to the installation board.
2. Drive shaft and load shaft must be connected by a spring coupling, and the alignment and angles must be correct. 
3. When installing a belt pan, stay within permitted load ranges.
4. Minimum surface area for an installed heat dissipation panel is 350cm2.

 Allowable sustained torque levels (natural cooling)
Consult item 4 of the installation specifications regarding the size of the heat dissipation panel
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入力迴轉速度  Input speed (r/min)
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(安裝板散熱面積須      以上)350cm   2【所容許的連續滑動扭力特性】
Allowable Sustained torque levels

【標準扭力特性（代表範例）】
Special features of standard torque (reference only)
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安裝板安裝板

彈性連軸器

計時皮帶盤(入力側)計時皮帶盤等

煞車器用的配件

磁粉式電磁離合器的安裝(當煞車器使用時)ZKA ZKA磁粉式電磁離合器

入力迴轉速度(r/min)（假設出力旋轉停止）

 Input speed (r/min)  (assuming that the output shaft is stopped)

5
4
3

2

1

1

2
3
4
5

0.5

0.3
0.2

0.1

0.4

500 1000 1500 1800

100

50
40
30

20

10

10

ZKAS50AAZKAS20AA
ZKAS10AA

ZKAS05AA

扭
力

扭
力

To
rq

ue
 (N

m
)

To
rq

ue
 (k

gf
-c

m
)

Spring coupling

installation boardinstallation board

Heat dissipation board for installation should have an area of 350cm2~ or more

Installing a particle-type magnetic clutch

Timed belt pulley (power input side)Timed belt pulley 

Brake accessories

Particle-type magnetic clutch ( used here as a brake)
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